Platz

Stnr
1
50
3
54
24
18
4
5
71
73
56
66
89
33
37
12
52
51
32
80
2
23
96
87
39
6
47
42
88
90
36
78
17
29
43
97
53
13
81
67
40
95
16
21
8
64
19
63
35
44
70
76
83
93
94
82
10
79
11
59
9
61
28
62
49
34
46
48
15
77
38
31
65
55
84
45
26
25
86
75

Zeit

48:27,3 min
48:52,3 min
51:00,7 min
51:51,9 min
52:24,8 min
53:53,7 min
54:15,2 min
55:07,8 min
55:39,4 min
56:21,3 min
56:45,1 min
56:51,3 min
56:53,1 min
57:00,8 min
57:28,4 min
58:11,0 min
58:31,8 min
58:58,0 min
59:31,5 min
59:31,5 min
59:49,0 min
1:00:07,2 h
1:00:35,9 h
1:01:02,1 h
1:01:06,5 h
1:01:32,0 h
1:01:47,0 h
1:02:42,7 h
1:03:05,0 h
1:03:19,8 h
1:03:38,9h
1:03:40,7 h
1:03:44,6 h
1:04:07,9 h
1:04:09,6 h
1:04:29,4 h
1:04:36,1 h
1:04:39,7 h
1:04:39,7 h
1:05:57,5h
1:06:27,6 h
1:08:03,1 h
1:08:29,7 h
1:08:56,1 h
1:08:59,1 h
1:09:09,4 h
1:09:30,1 h
1:10:10,1 h
1:10:31,0 h
1:11:02,3 h
1:11:07,2 h
1:11:12,2 h
1:12:10,2 h
1:12:34,6 h
1:12:38,1h
1:13:35,8 h
1:13:38,8 h
1:13:51,6 h
1:13:59,1 h
1:14:42,6 h
1:14:54,8 h
1:15:11,1 h
1:15:43,1 h
1:16:01,1 h
1:16:15,8 h
1:16:23,0 h
1:17:07,8 h
1:17:16,3 h
1:18:01,9h
1:18:25,6 h
1:18:30,8 h
1:18:50,6 h
1:19:33,8 h
1:20:43,6 h
1:20:52,2 h
1:21:01,5h
1:22:04,2 h
1:22:04,8 h
1:23:17,0h
1:24:17,0 h

Name
Mohrlen
Oefele
Kolbe
Rauscher
Hartel
Caspar
Axtner
Roth

Seitz

Stein
Rothenhofer
Schmid
Steurer
Konstanczak
Kuchta
Bittersohl
Pliakos
Oefele
Koch

Meyr
Hausbeck
Hanauer
Mandl
Probst
Lange
Achter
Mihrer
Lehrhuber
Groger
Hypko
Kriesch
Ried!

Brix
Hohlenburger
Leimberger
Heckmann
Puzon
Bittersohl
Ludwig
Schoger
Lautsch
Treffler
Braunschmidt
Ganser
Albrecht
Schiebel
Ewald
Schiebel
KrauBe
Leythduser
Seidel
Niedermair
Herrmann
Sanger
Kugler
Jurschitzka
Berger

Kist
Bichlmaier
Salzberger
Aurich
Sattler
Hofmann
Scheid
Neumeier/
Krause
Moosbauer
Miiller
Braunschmidt
Hock
Lamprecht
Karl
Schmalz
Rieder
Schwindl
Meyerhofer
Haude
Haude
Schmidbauer
Ulbrich-Girth

Vorname
Klauspeter
Josef

Kai Uwe
Joschi
Christian
Josef
Gerhard
Gerhard
Gerhard
Jorg
Klaus
Manfred
Helmut
Sabina
Stefan
Jochen
Georgios
Karin
Richard
Martin
Birgit
Ute
Wolfgang
Hermann
Manuel
Irmi
Walter
Albert
Thomas
Armin
Volkmar
Johann
Udo
Norbert
Rupert
Guido
Adam
Norbert
Stephan
Hans Albert
Alexander
Josef
Stefan
Peter
Roland
Matthias
Ernst
Holger
Ingo
Gabriele
Detlef
Gerhard
Dieter
Florian
Kurt
Moritz
Marcel
Delia
Annette
Wolfgang
Gerhard
Hermann
Ute
Armin
Anna
Uwe
Glnter
Bernd
Lucas
Michael
Elke
Wolfgang
Joachim
Friedrich
Andrea
Ingrid
llona
Gerhard
Ruth
Birgit

Crosslauf 2008

Verein

LG Donau / Ilm

LC Aichach

Chemnitzer LV Megware
Dachau

ohne Verein

TRI TEAM Saarlouis

Ohne Verein

SV Ampermoching

TSV Indersdorf

ohne Verein

Bayern Fanclub Vierkirchen
bike-doc.de/Sport Gerlspeck
FC Gerolsbach
bike-doc.de/Sport Gerlspeck
Wohnwong Viakiacha

SG Landesamt fiir Umwelt
WLT Taufkirchen/Vils

LC Aichach

LG Kreis Dachau

LG Hohenkammer

LC Aichach
bike-doc.de/Sport Gerlspeck
LC Buchendorf

Stammtisch Menzing

SC Vierkirchen

LC Aichach

WLT Taufkirchen/Vils

WLT Taufkirchen/Vils

SC Vierkirchen

TSV Indersdorf

LG Donau/Ilm

TSV Indersdorf

Triathlon Karlsfeld

FCA Unterbruck

TSV Jetzendorf

ohne Verein
Héhenkirchen

LG Kreis Dachau

ohne Verein

LC Aichach

ohne Verein

TSV Indersdorf

SC Vierkirchen
Rennschnecken

SpVgg Réhrmoos
Rennschnecken
Wohnwong Viakiacha

WLT Taufkirchen/Vils

DAV Sektion Minchen

SC Vierkirchen

TSV Gerberau
Wasserwacht OG Ainhofen
Wasserwacht OG Ainhofen

BSG Stadtsparkasse Miinchen

WLT Taufkirchen/Vils
SpVgg Réhrmoos
Wohnwong Viakiacha
FS Vierkirchen

SC Vierkirchen

TSV Grafing

TC Karlsfeld am See
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC Vierkirchen

FCA Unterbruck

TSV Indersdorf
Triathlon Karlsfeld
SC Vierkirchen

SC Vierkirchen

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Stammtisch Menzing
ohne Verein

Jahrgang
1968
1961
1970
1986
1975
1958
1952
1965
1954
1962
1971
1961
1956
1962
1967
1944
1966
1968
1968
1976
1970
1959
1958
1960
1973
1960
1968
1954
1961
1969
1968
1968
1967
1966
1956
1978
1961
1948
1970
1949
1977
1959
1964
1959
1970
1977
1967
1980
1974
1961
1961
1953
1942
1983
1985
1992
1975
1984
1965
1963
1971
1958
1962
1965
1948
1967
1960
1944
1993
1954
1965
1966
1945
1939
1961
1956
1951
1951
1958
1976

Geschlecht

££3fggg33333333=¢3¢333gg3333333¢3333333333333333333333333333€333g33333333333S3S3

Klasse
40M
45M
35M
AKM
30M
50M
55M
40M
50M
45M
35M
45M
50M
45W
40M
60M
40M
40W
40M
30M
35w
45W
50M
45M
35M
45W
40M
50M

35M
40M
40M
40M
40M
50M
30M
45M
60M
35M
55M
30M
45M
40M
45M
35M
30M
40M
AKM
30M
45W
45M
55M

AKM
AKM
ulism
30M
AKW
40W
45M
35M
50M
45W
40M
60W
40M
45M
60M
uliem
50M
40W
40M
60M
65M
45W
50W

55M
50W
30W

Platz_Klasse
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Wettkampf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf



81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88

98
85
91
92
30
57
74
58

1:24:17,9 h
1:27:13,1h
1:28:09,0 h
1:28:09,0 h
1:31:12,4 h
1:31:50,3 h
1:32:05,7 h
1:43:29,7 h

Siebeck
Frohler
Jukuat
Schal
Jengkofer
Salcedo
Strobl
Salzberger

Barbara
Herbert
Petra
Elke
Rainer
Gabriel
Hans
Claudia

LG Schwabing

Wohnwong Viakiacha
SC Vierkirchen
Wohnwong Viakiacha
ohne Verein

Crosslauf 2008

1969
1939
1970
1964
1969
1962
1967
1972

£ 33353zt

35W
65M
35W
40W
35M

40M
35W

Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf
Crosslauf



